66 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
BOLD ITEMS ARE
MOST POPULAR.
Miniature Filter / Regulators
1/8 & 1/4 Inch Ports

Gauge Ports
(2)
Ordering Information
Port Size
NPT
Twist Drain Auto Float Drain
Poly Bowl‡ / Metal Guard
1/4" B11-022A11A* B11-026A11A*
3/8" B11-032A11A* B11-036A11A*
1/2" B11-042A11A* B11-046A11A*
Metal Bowl / Sight Gauge
1/4" B11-024A11A* B11-028A11A*
3/8" B11-034A11A* B11-038A11A*
1/2" B11-044A11A* B11-048A11A*
B11 Filter /  Regulator
Dimensions
A
2.81